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Over GB Average *WT= Walktime, **DT= Drivetime
Around GB Average Catchment Size (Counts) Index vs GB Average
- Under GB Average 10 minWT* | 20minWT* | 20 minDT** 10 min WT* | 20 min WT* | 20 min DT**

Population & Adults 18+ index is based on all pubs
1,643 1,643 LU 3 | o | 1 |
329 329 501

Population 1,818 1,818 41,779
Adults 18+

Competition Pubs

Adults 18+ per Competition Pub

% Adults Likely to Drink 82.8% 82.8% 82.4% 100 100 100
Low 30.4% 30.4% 37.2% 119 119
67.5% 67.5% 52.0%

2.1% 2.1% 8.7%
*Affluence does not include Not Private Households
18-24 78 78 2,057
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18-24 25-34 35-44 45-64 65+ 18-24  25-34  35-44  45-64 65+ 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-64 65+
10 min WT* M 20 min WT* W 20 min DT**
Catchment Size (Counts) Index vs GB Average
10 min WT* 20 min WT* 20 min DT** 10 min WT* | 20 min WT* | 20 min DT**
BN s76(4s%)  876(48%)  20,218(48%) 97 97 98
T o226 se2lszW)  mssLGze 103 13 0
Employed: Full-time 317 (24%) 317 (24%) 8116 2s%)  HENEEEEEEEE
Employed: Part-time 154 (12%) 154 (12%) 3,967 (14%) 92 92 107
Economic Status Self employed 139 (11%) 139 (11%) 2,912 (10%) 112 112 107
(16-74) Unemployed 33 (3%) 33 (3%) 850 (3%) 107 107
505(39%)  505(39%)  7,742(27%)
I we7(as) 147(11%) 4,949 (17%) 88
Total Worker Count 330 330 18,084
See the Glossary page for further information on the above variables
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20 minute WT

10 minute WT

pd * Pub Sites

. /V Catchment

o Polaris Segments

Young Adult - Showing | Care

Young Adult - Showing I'm Cool

. Midlife - Young Kids
. Midlife - Carefree

. Mature

Polaris Profile by Catchment

[ wewe

Not Private Households
Total

NSite
Powered by ! " L=
www.caci.co.uk

0
163
367

1,113

1,643

163
367
1,113

1,643

23
4,799
6,503
5,003

17,540

735

34,603
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*WT= Walktime, **DT= Drivetime

Population Count Index vs GB average
Polaris Segment 10 min WT* | 20 min WT* | 20 min DT** 20 min DT**

I T
5 [ % | @ |

106 106
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20 minute WT

10 minute WT

Data Source © 2020 TomTom

* Pub Sites

/V Catchment

Polaris Plus Segments
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@ Medium
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Midlife - Young Kids
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Medium

@ High
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Medium

@ High

Mature

. Low

. Medium
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Polaris Plus Profile by Catchment

www.caci.co.uk

Young Adult - Showing | Care

Medium
High
Young Adult - Showing I'm Cool

High
Midlife - Young Kids
Low

High
Midlife - Carefree
Low

High
Mature
Low
Medium
High
Not Private Households

NSite
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*WT= Walktime, **DT= Drivetime

Population Count Index vs GB average
Polaris Plus Segment 10 min WT* | 20 min WT* | 20 min DT** 20 min DT**

163

60
273
34

440
673

163

60
273
34

440
673

23

2,794
2,005

3,016
3,114
373

781
3,923
299

9,062
8,173
305
735
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20 minute WT
hd
L
2 4 * Pub Sites
Total 1,643 1,643 34,603
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Spend by Polaris

Young Adult - Showing | Care - Low
Young Adult - Showing | Care - Medium
Young Adult - Showing | Care - High
Young Adult - Showing I'm Cool - Low
Young Adult - Showing I'm Cool - Medium
Young Adult - Showing I'm Cool - High
Midlife - Young Kids - Low

Midlife - Young Kids - Medium

Midlife - Young Kids - High

Midlife - Carefree - Low

Midlife - Carefree - Medium

Midlife - Carefree - High

Mature - Low

Mature - Medium

Mature - High

0% 5%

T1GB%

26.6%

T T T 1
10% 15% 20% 25% 30%
Percentage of total sales split by Polaris segment within the pub

Average Transaction Values (£) by Polaris

Young Adult - Showing | Care - Low
Young Adult - Showing | Care - Medium
Young Adult - Showing | Care - High
Young Adult - Showing I'm Cool - Low
Young Adult - Showing I'm Cool - Medium
Young Adult - Showing I'm Cool - High
Midlife - Young Kids - Low

Midlife - Young Kids - Medium

Midlife - Young Kids - High

Midlife - Carefree - Low

Midlife - Carefree - Medium

Midlife - Carefree - High

Mature - Low

Mature - Medium

Mature - High

£14
£0
£9
£0
£10
£10
£10
£10
£12
£9
£12
£2 £4 £6 £8 £10 £12 £14 £16

Average transaction value of sales (£) within the pub split by Polaris

Spend by Month

20%

15%
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Time of Day/Day of Week

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

Monday -

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Time of day and day of week busyness from within a 60m radius of the pub calculated using GPS data
Index by Month

300
250
200
150

100 e —
50 —

January February March April May June July August September October November December

Seasonality of footfall from within 60m of the pub. Over 100 index indicates it is busier than average

Distance from Home

0-1 Mile
1-5 Miles
6-10 Miles
11 - 15 Miles
16 - 20 Miles
21 - 25 Miles
26 - 30 Miles
31 - 35 Miles
36 - 40 Miles
41 - 45 Miles
46 - 50 Miles

50+ Miles

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

Illustrates how far those seen within 60m of the pub have travelled from their home location to get there

Polaris Plus Profile

iiGB%

Young Adult - Showing | Care - Low
Young Adult - Showing | Care - Medium
Young Adult - Showing | Care - High
Young Adult - Showing I'm Cool - Low
Young Adult - Showing I'm Cool - Medium
Young Adult - Showing I'm Cool - High
Midlife - Young Kids - Low

Midlife - Young Kids - Medium

Midlife - Young Kids - High

Midlife - Carefree - Low

Midlife - Carefree - Medium

Midlife - Carefree - High

Mature - Low

Mature - Medium
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Time of Day/Day of Week
ature - ich |

0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25%

Polaris profile of people passing within 60m of the pub, these represent the potential customers walking past the door
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* Pub Sites

/V Catchment

CGA Licensed Premises

@ ~BOS
. Casual Dining
. Circuit Bar
Clubland
Community Pub
. Craft Led
. Family Pub Dining
GPGF
High Street Pub
. Hotel
. Large Venue
@ nNight Club
‘ Premium Local
. Restaurants
Sports Clubs

Nearest 20 Pubs

O P N e (i)

Royal Dog & Duck

Ship Inn

Seabirds Inn

Victoria Club

Rose & Crown

Flaneburg Hotel

Thornwick Bay Holiday Village
Viking Hotel

North Star Hotel

10 Thornwick Bay Cafe

O 0 N O U1 b W N -
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YO15 INB
YO15 1JS
YO15 1PD
YO15 1LH
YO15 1Y
YO15 1LF
YO15 1AU
YO15 1BA
YO15 1BL
YO15 1BD

Star Pubs & Bars
Star Pubs & Bars
Independent Free
Independent Free
Independent Free
Independent Free
Bourne Leisure
Independent Free
Independent Free
Independent Free
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Premium Local
Premium Local
Premium Local
Clubland
Premium Local
Hotel

Large Venue
Community Pub
Hotel
Restaurants

0.0
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.4
0.8
0.8
1.0
1.2
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